
1

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 20041

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Cqltracts of Works, Seruices and Goods.

' BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

(For civilWorks only)

MEPCO

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002349

86124

SUPPLY OF tNSUIATING PIERCING CONNECTOR 16-95mm2

Rs. 18,800.000/- Excludine GST

NA

507o in 60-Davs

507o in 90-Davs

Yes

(i) PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers

TS533930E

Dailv "Dawn" lrahore dated 15.03.2024

OUle r.*r$ a,rU.tr.l-l dated 15.03.2024

29.03.2024 (1130 Hrsl

( ii)

Local

l,;i.;ii.ir lirr ti$l:rr

(PPRAI

i,l:; yti:i*r .:';:u



2

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No

lWs Creative Electronics
IWs W.S & Co.
ItUs Perwaiz Tradine Corp.

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes

(if yes enclose a copy)

wAS TNCLUDED rN BTDDTNG/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

2. SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

03

Yes

IWs Creative Electronics
IWs W.S & Co.
M/s Perwaiz Tradins Corp.

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

03

Itl;ril'I

Yes

Yes

0tie
Irli;.lli;il ii$;

L. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

4. TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Webs ite ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

M/s W.S & Co. Lahore

(i.e. 1st, 2nd,3rd EVALUATED BID).

lWs W.S & Co. Lahore (lstlowest & Most Advantageous bidder)

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

describe). N.A

ij;; ruti:l i
alIi1;l$S tiL\ idr"titan.

(PPRA}
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004)

IWs Creative Electronics
IWs W.S & Co.
lWs Perwaiz Tradine Corp.



4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

l ;1.,;.i';;{!rt

24.07.2024

Rs. 18.800.000/- Exclud ine GST

i

rtiii.Pil-\ i{$, }ii:tttsn'

Yes

No

No

No

NIL



1.

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

To Be Filled And Uploaded on P Website ln Respect of Al! Public
Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

> BRIEF DESCRIPT]ON OF CONTRACT

(For civil Works only)

FEDERAL

PU RSHASE ORDER Np. 710000236s

L20124

SUPPLY Qf t.T C.Ts ?00/5 Ame.

RS.35.750.Q00/- Exclud ine GST

NA

507o in 60-Davs

507o in 90-Davs

Ye,s

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

T9F40?F3E

DajIr "Nat!gn" tahoIe dated 26.05.2024

OEL r.t*r-,,;r'r.41 lluj-u dated Z0.OS.ZOZ+

10.06.2024 (1130 Hrsl

(ii)

l-ocal

. ,;'; .):r:r t-rri. \, \...,r Il*.

i :')



.)

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

03

M/s Elmetec (Pvt.) Ltd.
iWs Baie Electrical Co.
IWs Fico Hi-Tech

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

1. SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2. SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

4, TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENTWAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

IWs Baie Electrical Co.
IWs Fico Hi-Tech

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

No

llil:!illnllPtti;ii
a53:iril:i lli\
"t+'' 

'r ' I

;i:i:..'

, i'a:i.ii-t'"iti.



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Publ.ic

Contracts of Wo , Services & Goods

IWs Baie Electrical Co.
I\Us Fico Hi-Tech

M/s Fico Hi-Tech?vt. Ltd. Guiranwala

(i.e. 1't, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED BID).
lWs Fico Hi-Tech Pvt. Ltd. Guiranwala (lstLowest & Most Advantaeeous bidderl

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

describe). N.A

rrl.,,.

,o, o., *r," *HJ *r,", ,ooot

l , -..,r..:'rri..,." .-.:...:
r;1:-. .r. ,



4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT ATTHE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)
29.07.2024

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

rF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

Rs.35.750,000/- Excludine GST

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

ii tt

.i'.


